RESULTS - Valley Cross Country Meet - October 24, 2020
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
Grade 4 / 5 GIRLS - 2km

Place

Time

1 9.28.99
2 9.58.54
3 10.02.05
4 10.03.03
5 10.06.98
6 11.34.18
7 11.38.19
8 11.41.69
9 12.05.47
10 12.08.78
11 12.12.92
12 13.58.45

Jane
Marissa
Aven
Averie
Isla

Lily
Ellie
Hannah
Amelia
Autumn
Paige
Ella

Grade 4/5 BOYS - 2km

1 10.09.91
2 10.55.81
3 11.35.51
4 13.45.05
5 13.45.54
6 15.44.58

Did Not Race
Did Not Race

Owen
Benjamin
Kesler
River
Landon
Bennett

Jaiden
Reef

Grade 6/7 GIRLS - 2km

1 8.34.68
2 8.48.87
3 9.01.27
4 9.18.82
59.29.87
6 9.42.12
7 9.54.12
8 9.57.13
9 10.01.89
10 10.37.69
11 11.54.51
12 11.54.91

Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race

Haven
Adrianna
Alexia
Maelyn
Payton
Camryn
Jasmine
Addison
Sophie
Lillian
Lilly
Maia

Avery
Hannah
Lillian
Vida Blue
Harneet
Raquel

Bulat
Redden
Brooks
Westbrook
Crowley
Atsma
Heath
Booth
Heath
Bohn
Binnendijk
Andrews

Westergaard
Curtis
Rodgers
Sabourin
Zimmer
Salmon

Aujla
Ilwama

Bedwell
Buitelaar
Smith

Epp
Henderson
Henderson
Halwas
Westbrook
Hatfield
Mandigo
Hachulla
Hanson

Chadwick
Hecht
Natho
Rosse
Shergill
Svelander

TEAM NAME

Valley Royals
Langley Mustangs
Langley Mustangs
Valley Royals
Langley Mustangs
ACS

Valley Royals
Valley Royals
Valley Royals
Valley Royals
Valley Royals
Unattached

Valley Royals
Valley Royals
ACS
ACS
ACS
ACS

Langley Mustangs
Valley Royals

Langley Mustangs
Valley Royals
Valley Royals
Valley Royals
Mei Middle School
Mei Middle School
Valley Royals
Valley Royals
Valley Royals
Valley Royals
Langley Mustangs
Langley Mustangs

Valley Royals
Langley Mustangs
Valley Royals
Mei Middle School
Mei Middle School
Valley Royals



Grade 6/7 BOYS - 2km

17.57.38
2 8.19.08
3 8.21.27
4 8.37.54
5 8.55.67
6 9.00.98
7 9.10.53
8 9.15.42
9 9.43.56
10 9.43.99
11 9.55.46
12 10.25.05
13 14.24.16

Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race

Riley
Parks
Niko
Mason
Daimon
Tristan
Seth
William
Tobias
George
Santos
Oliver
Anoop

Noah
Charles
Damian

Simmonds
Siemens
Binnendijk
Berg

Van Dyk
Andrews
Boyer
Steiger
Ofenboeck
Vrabec
Svelander
Klassen
Dhatt

Greene
Reimer
Sutton

Valley Royals
Unattached

Valley Royals

Mei Middle School
Langley Mustangs
Unattached
Unattached

Valley Royals

Mei Middle School
Mei Middle School
Valley Royals
Unattached

Valley Royals

Valley Royals
Langley Mustangs
Valley Royals



TWU XC Invite #2 Results:

High School Women 4km:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Christina Peet-Williams
Milena Kalish

Abigail Kakemchuck
Emily de Yager

Demi Timmerman
Kristin Kampman
Chanine Klaus

Brynn Devries

Lyn Chuang

10) Miriam Atsma

11) Teagan Scholander
12) Lauren Van Dyk
13) Makenna Hall

14) Sarah Stokes

15) Noelle Van Huizen
16) Jenna Friesen

17) Gabrielle Vaudan
18) Daneila Sada

19) Mazzy Dyck

High School Men 4km:
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8)
9)

Caiden Lee
Connor Nicol
James De Jager
Boston Migneault
Mark Molina
Noah Louwerse
Levi Baart

Brett Kehler
Connor Crevier

10) Bernardo Sada
11) Arata Nakanishi
12) Noah Molina

13) Nicholas Raymond
14) Arie Wassenaar
15) Miles Graham

16) Connor Rushlow
17) Tristan Stieger

Chilliwack
Ocean
Ocean
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
VR
Unatt.
Unatt.
LM
LM
LM
LM
Unatt.
LM

Ocean
Ocean
Unatt

LM

Unatt

LM

Unatt
Unatt
Chilliwack
Unatt.

VR

VR

Unatt.

VR
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
VR

14:59.55
16:01.21
16:02.28
16:05.56
16:39.50
16:59.89
17:29.90
17:33.13
17:58.51
18:03.12
18.21.29
18:28.12
18:48.28
18:54.37
19:44.09
19:58.31
22:33.56
22:33.96
25:57.19

12:42.04
12:53.27
13:31.62
14:08.13
14:09.51
14:34.78
14:36.27
14:37.30
14:53.28
14.56.62
15:07.22
15:10.49
15:13.46
15:14.53
15:32.94
15:54.48
16:37.08



18) Mason Driediger
19) Sam Rasquinha

20) Nathan Breukelman
21) lan Chuang

22) Ezekiel Salmon

23) Caleb Rolfson

Univ./OPEN Women’s 6km:
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2
3
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9)

Ally Ginter

Marley Becket
Jamie Hennessey
Jenna Melanson
Mikayla Tinkham
Alison Andrews-Paul
Mackenzie Campbell
Jen Kits

Reta Dobie

10) Sophie Konrad

11) Mairin Catherin Shields-Brown

12) Olivia Willett

13) Megan Claire Roxby
14) Holly MacGilvary
15) Claire Noort

16) Annika Austin

17) Zoe Doorenspleet
18) Katie Newlove
19) Hope Stewart

20) Maddy Gibson
21) Emmajean Neal
22) Madeyln Huston
23) Naomi Reisdorf
24) Olivia Uliana

Univ./OPEN Men 6km:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Tyler Dozzi

Thomas Nobbs

Declan White

James Lam

Rhys Kramer

Cole Dinsdale

Louis-Carlos Vargas Rocheleau

LM
VR
Unatt
Unatt
Unatt
Unatt

Unatt
Unatt
UBC

Unatt.

UBC

Unatt.

UBC
TWU
Unatt
UBC
Unatt
Unatt
Unatt
UBC
Unatt
UBC
UBC
UBC
Unatt
TWU
UBC
UBC
TWU
Unatt

UBC
UBC
Unatt
Unatt
UBC
UBC
Unatt

16:51.52
16:54.14
17:11.95
17:33.75
19:40.24
19:54.48

21:17.41
21:33.03
21:41.69
21:44.91
21:56.26
22:06.33
22:12.11
22:13.86
22:22.00
22:42.72
22:43.13
22:43.35
22:46.39
22:51.22
22:51.62
22:53.38
22:56.04
23:10.34
23:18.78
23:43.76
23:55.51
24:05.62
25:03.04
25:21.88

18:13.62
18:18.36
18:20.31
18.26.28
18:31.93
18:34.00
18:41.46



8) Aaron Matthew Ahl
9) Riley Miller

10) Spencer Hardy

11) Aiden Miller

12) Thomas Gallagher
13) Ephrem Mekonnen
14) Jacob Wadwani

15) Aiden Good

16) Jonah Brost

17) Chris Martin Sobczak
18) lan Sharp

19) Nicolas Jirot

20) Stefan Biro

21) Levi Osterwalder
22) Tanner Geary

23) Jose Castro

24) Shaan Hooey

25) Andrew Thompson
26) Tomas Chapman
27) Nathanael Fehringer
28) Jeremiah Macadam
29) Connor Byrne

30) Lucas Smith

Unatt
Unatt
UBC
Unatt
Unatt
Unatt
LM
Unatt
UBC
Unatt
TWU
VR
Unatt
TWU
Unatt
Unatt
UBC
VR
Unatt
TWU
TWU
TWU
TWU

18:41.96
18:51.50
18:52.70
19:00.38
19:01.50
19:07.21
19:17.05
19:22.27
19:25.30
19:50.15
19:52.93
19:54.21
20:04.46
20:08.87
20:27.00
20:32.00
20:43.99
21:08.42
21:09.00
21:52.40
22:15.28
22:51.08
23:05.48



